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Fee Structure for Two Years D.EL.Ed. Programme

Session: 2023-25

_Sl. NoO. Particulars 151 YG&L 2nd Year
1 |College Registration/Enrollment 8000.00 0.00
2 |Development 8000.00 8000.00
3 | Tution 30000.00 30000.00.
4 |Cultural Activity 1000.00 1000.00
5 |Laboratories & ICT Facilities 2000.00 2000.00
6 |Internal Examination ' 1000.00 1000.00
7 |School Internship 2000.00 5000.00
8 |Library, Magazine and Newsletter 1000.00 1000.00
9 |Utility & Maintenance Charges 3000.00 3000.00
10 |Sports 500.00 500.00
11 |Workshop/Seminar & Co-curricular 1000.00 1000.00

Total 57500.00 52500.00 110000.00
Concession;

For ST/SC students, there will be a discount of Rs. 5000.00/- in total fee.
For female students (except ST/SC), there will be a Scholarship of Rs. 5000.00/- in total fee.

Instal Detalls:

First-Rs. 32750/~ (Thirty two thousand seven hundred fifty only) to be paid at time of admission.
Second-Rs. 24750/~ (Twenty four thousand seven hundred fifty only) to be paid by 15th December 2023.
Third-Rs. 26250/~ (Twenty six thousand two hundred 'ﬂfty only) to be paid by 15th June 2024.

Fourth-Rs. 26250/~ (Twenty six thousand two hundred fifty only) to be paid by 15th December 2024,

Note:
Fee Charged by JAC, Ranchi, for Registration, Examination or in any other head shall be charged extra.

You will be liable to pay fine for delayed payment @ Rs. 10/~ per day per Installmemt for payment after
due date.

The cost of Prospectus & Admission Form shall be Rs. 600/- only.
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Campus : Plot No.86, Vill. : Salaiya, P. O. : Madhupur, Dist. : Deoghar, Jharkhand - 815353

Trdst Office : Madhusthali Vidyapeeth Trust, Laxmi Niketan, 1st Floor, 243, G.T. Road (Nerth), Liluah, Howrah - 711204
Phone : +91 33 2654 8604 / 05, Fax : +91 33 2654 3388, E-mail : kkkejriwal62@outlook.com



